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CSR Activities 2021-2022- Information Technology Excellence
Programme (ITEP)
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Information Technology Excellence Program - ITEP

InfoBeans Foundation has launched the second batch of "Information Technology Excellence
Program(ITEP)",an annual program that aims at empowering underprivileged youth through
computer education to build a strong career. We are proud to announce 17 placements from
the first batch of 19 students of ITEP course in top IT companies.

InfcBeans




CSR Activities 2021-2022

Prasanth BN, AVP Technology, Byjus

InfGBeanS Speaks to the young students of InfoBeans Foundation by narrating his life story and how he
CREATING Wow followed his passion.




Now more than ever is the
need for us to live in and
breathe in  fresh air.
InfoBeans has always been
actively engaged in giving
back to the community. By
parenting with Sciencetech
Eco Foundation, InfoBeans
has planted trees in drums
over 15km of stretch in
Indore and participated in
afforestation  activities in
Madhya Pradesh
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Activity Identified/Purpose

Health - Covid support supplies

Health - Covid support supplies

Environment - Tree Plantation

Education - for employment

Health - Covid support supplies

Brief on the CSR Spendings 2021-2022

Name of the Institution

Shivganga Samagra Gram Vikas
Parishad, Jhabua

Atamvallabh Parmarthik Trust,
Jhabua

Scientech Eco Foundation
(Plants)

InfoBeans Foundation
Direct spent by InfoBeans

Total

Amount Spent (in

INR)

1,56,000.00

2,60,000.00

6,00,000.00

42,55,000.00
7,55,940.83

60,26,940.83
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